
Idle Hour Collegiate
Dates: Nov 4-5, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6083

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Charlotte 290 285 286 861 -3
2 Mercer 299 290 286 875 +11
3 Georgia Southern 297 305 292 894 +30
4 Seton Hall 301 303 294 898 +34
5 Troy 299 298 306 903 +39
6 James Madison 307 305 305 917 +53
7 UNCG 321 298 303 922 +58

Georgia State 301 309 312 922 +58
9 Daytona State 309 311 306 926 +62

Western Carolina 324 306 296 926 +62
11 TX A&M Corpus Christi 316 313 311 940 +76
12 So. Miss. 307 313 321 941 +77
13 Cincinnati 317 314 316 947 +83
14 Boise State W. Golf 313 318 319 950 +86
15 Radford 320 313 324 957 +93
16 Lamar 322 317 330 969 +105
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Charlotte 290 285 286 861 -3
T 1 Cecilie Finne-Ipsen 69 67 73 209 -7
6 Siarra Stout 73 72 70 215 -1
T 7 Jillian Farrell 73 73 72 218 +2
T 9 Ashley Fowler 75 73 71 219 +3
T 36 Ellinor Sudow 79 82 73 234 +18

2 Mercer 299 290 286 875 +11
3 Laila Hrindova 70 70 73 213 -3
T 4 Payton Schanen 77 70 67 214 -2
T 11 Carol Pyon 76 73 73 222 +6
T 18 Lauren Lighfritz 76 77 73 226 +10
T 36 Tracy Rodriguez 81 78 75 234 +18

3 Georgia Southern 297 305 292 894 +30
T 1 Ella Ofstedahl 68 75 66 209 -7
T 9 Alberte Thuesen 74 74 71 219 +3
T 31 Sarah Noonan 79 76 76 231 +15
T 42 Emma Bell 76 80 79 235 +19
74 Madison Heideman 85 81 80 246 +30

4 Seton Hall 301 303 294 898 +34
T 4 Mia Kness 68 72 74 214 -2
13 Lizzie Win 78 74 72 224 +8
T 14 Maddie Sager 74 79 72 225 +9
T 48 Carolina Ronchel 81 78 77 236 +20
T 58 Sammie Staudt 84 79 76 239 +23

5 Troy 299 298 306 903 +39
T 7 ShaeBug Scarberry 71 73 74 218 +2
T 14 Nicole Lorup 74 74 77 225 +9
25 Elizabeth Preus 74 77 77 228 +12
33 Anna Claire Little 80 74 78 232 +16
T 55 Judith Castro 82 77 79 238 +22

6 James Madison 307 305 305 917 +53
T 14 Kate Owens 76 75 74 225 +9
T 21 Kendall Turner 76 78 73 227 +11
T 31 Lauren Comegys 73 79 79 231 +15
T 36 Ana Tsiros 82 73 79 234 +18
T 69 Carly Lyvers 83 79 82 244 +28

7 UNCG 321 298 303 922 +58
T 11 Tara Bettle 76 71 75 222 +6
T 34 Hailey Joy 82 77 74 233 +17
T 34 Louisa Tichy 81 73 79 233 +17
T 36 Kendall Dobbins 82 77 75 234 +18
T 75 Anna Grace Brock 83 82 83 248 +32

T 7 Georgia State 301 309 312 922 +58
T 18 Harman Kaur 76 75 75 226 +10
T 21 Emma Berlin 72 78 77 227 +11
T 36 Chloe Howard 74 79 81 234 +18
T 48 Maria Blasco 79 77 80 236 +20
T 55 Janejilla Marston 79 79 80 238 +22
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9 Daytona State 309 311 306 926 +62
T 21 Jessica Bailey 78 77 72 227 +11
T 28 Sarah Scott 79 76 75 230 +14
T 36 Casey Sommer 75 79 80 234 +18
T 58 Ella Melin 79 81 79 239 +23
64 Manon Donche-Gay 77 79 85 241 +25

T 9 Western Carolina 324 306 296 926 +62
T 26 Brianna Plummer 82 77 70 229 +13
T 28 Madison Isaacson 78 76 76 230 +14
T 42 Maya White 82 78 75 235 +19
T 61 Hazel Martin 82 75 83 240 +24
T 61 Bailee Twiford 83 82 75 240 +24

11 TX A&M Corpus Christi 316 313 311 940 +76
T 14 Brooklyn Sutton 75 73 77 225 +9
T 55 Kellsey Sample 77 86 75 238 +22
T 61 Maria Beltran 83 80 77 240 +24
T 67 Mackenzie Fee 81 79 83 243 +27
T 75 Lucy Martinez 85 81 82 248 +32

12 So. Miss. 307 313 321 941 +77
T 21 N. Chompitakdacha 73 75 79 227 +11
T 42 Valeria Pichardo 81 76 78 235 +19
T 48 Tenley Moretti 77 79 80 236 +20
T 71 Julie Baker 77 83 85 245 +29
T 78 Cassidy Evreniadis 80 85 84 249 +33

13 Cincinnati 317 314 316 947 +83
T 18 Alyssa Burritt 76 74 76 226 +10
T 42 Daniela Murcia 81 75 79 235 +19
T 67 Angela Lopez 84 80 79 243 +27
T 75 Paighton Masterson 81 85 82 248 +32
T 90 Natalia Sompolvorachai 79 DQ 82 241 +25

14 Boise State W. Golf 313 318 319 950 +86
T 28 Lexi Perry 76 79 75 230 +14
T 42 Taylor Koch 78 77 80 235 +19
T 58 Nicole Suppelsa 77 82 80 239 +23
82 Elena Pany 82 86 84 252 +36
83 Ivane Helias 83 80 90 253 +37

15 Radford 320 313 324 957 +93
T 48 Beatriz Mosquera Quintás 79 80 77 236 +20
54 Sidney Walker 78 77 82 237 +21
T 65 Natalie Welsh 81 78 83 242 +26
T 65 Riko Nagai 82 78 82 242 +26
WD Jayde Dudley WD WD WD WD E

16 Lamar 322 317 330 969 +105
T 26 Alessia Trebbi Tindall 76 78 75 229 +13
T 48 Carson Racich 79 82 75 236 +20
T 78 Bruna Roqueta 85 77 87 249 +33
85 Brooke Duzan 82 80 93 255 +39
86 Madi Smith 94 97 97 288 +72
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 42 Kennedy Carroll Charlotte 81 78 76 235 +19
T 48 Sarah Fouratt Seton Hall 75 80 81 236 +20
T 69 Tiffany Minji Kim Mercer 88 79 77 244 +28

T 71 Cora Mickelsen Boise State W.Golf 86 81 78 245 +29
T 71 Emily Cox So. Miss. 81 83 81 245 +29
80 Brooklyn Bostick Troy 84 83 83 250 +34
81 Courtney Lewis Georgia State 82 82 87 251 +35
84 Joanna Keck James Madison 89 83 82 254 +38

87 Julianna Collett GeorgiaSouthern 82 WD WD 82 +10
87 Petra Duran Georgia State WD WD WD 0 E
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Charlotte 290 285 286 861 -3
2 Mercer 299 290 286 875 +11
3 Georgia Southern 297 305 292 894 +30
4 Seton Hall 301 303 294 898 +34
5 Troy 299 298 306 903 +39
6 James Madison 307 305 305 917 +53
7 UNCG 321 298 303 922 +58

Georgia State 301 309 312 922 +58
9 Daytona State 309 311 306 926 +62

Western Carolina 324 306 296 926 +62
11 TX A&M Corpus Christi 316 313 311 940 +76
12 So. Miss. 307 313 321 941 +77
13 Cincinnati 317 314 316 947 +83
14 Boise State W. Golf 313 318 319 950 +86
15 Radford 320 313 324 957 +93
16 Lamar 322 317 330 969 +105

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Ella Ofstedahl Georgia Southern 68 75 66 209 -7
Cecilie Finne-Ipsen Charlotte 69 67 73 209 -7

3 Laila Hrindova Mercer 70 70 73 213 -3
4 Payton Schanen Mercer 77 70 67 214 -2

Mia Kness Seton Hall 68 72 74 214 -2
6 Siarra Stout Charlotte 73 72 70 215 -1
7 Jillian Farrell Charlotte 73 73 72 218 +2

ShaeBug Scarberry Troy 71 73 74 218 +2
9 Ashley Fowler Charlotte 75 73 71 219 +3

Alberte Thuesen Georgia Southern 74 74 71 219 +3
11 Tara Bettle UNCG 76 71 75 222 +6

Carol Pyon Mercer 76 73 73 222 +6
13 Lizzie Win Seton Hall 78 74 72 224 +8

14 Brooklyn Sutton TX A&M CorpusChristi 75 73 77 225 +9
Kate Owens James Madison 76 75 74 225 +9
Maddie Sager Seton Hall 74 79 72 225 +9
Nicole Lorup Troy 74 74 77 225 +9

18 Alyssa Burritt Cincinnati 76 74 76 226 +10
Harman Kaur Georgia State 76 75 75 226 +10
Lauren Lighfritz Mercer 76 77 73 226 +10
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Team Statistics
Round: 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Charlotte 2.90 -2
James Madison 3.10 +2
Seton Hall 3.15 +3
Georgia Southern 3.25 +5
Mercer 3.25 +5
Troy 3.35 +7
Georgia State 3.40 +8
Western Carolina 3.45 +9
UNCG 3.45 +9
TX A&M CorpusChristi 3.50 +10
So. Miss. 3.50 +10
Cincinnati 3.55 +11
Boise State W. Golf 3.70 +14
Daytona State 3.75 +15
Radford 3.94 +15
Lamar 4.00 +20
PAR 4 SCORING

Mercer 3.96 -2
Charlotte 4.10 +5
Georgia Southern 4.12 +6
Troy 4.22 +11
Western Carolina 4.22 +11
Seton Hall 4.22 +11
Daytona State 4.28 +14
UNCG 4.30 +15
TX A&M CorpusChristi 4.36 +18
Cincinnati 4.42 +21
James Madison 4.46 +23
Radford 4.47 +19
Georgia State 4.50 +25
So. Miss. 4.56 +28
Boise State W. Golf 4.62 +31
Lamar 4.72 +36
PAR 5 SCORING

Charlotte 4.80 -4
Seton Hall 4.85 -3
Mercer 4.90 -2
Western Carolina 4.95 -1
Georgia State 5.00 E
Georgia Southern 5.05 +1
UNCG 5.10 +2
James Madison 5.10 +2
Daytona State 5.10 +2
Radford 5.12 +2
Boise State W. Golf 5.20 +4
Cincinnati 5.30 +6
TX A&M CorpusChristi 5.30 +6
Troy 5.35 +7
So. Miss. 5.40 +8
Lamar 5.55 +11

EAGLES

Cincinnati 1
James Madison 1
Western Carolina 1
BIRDIES

Charlotte 18
Mercer 17
Georgia Southern 17
Seton Hall 15
Western Carolina 12
Daytona State 11
UNCG 10
Cincinnati 8
Radford 8
Lamar 7
TX A&M CorpusChristi 6
James Madison 6
Georgia State 6
Troy 6
So. Miss. 4
Boise State W. Golf 4
PARS

Charlotte 59
Troy 57
Mercer 56
James Madison 52
TX A&M CorpusChristi 52
Seton Hall 51
UNCG 51
Georgia State 50
Western Carolina 49
Boise State W. Golf 49
Georgia Southern 47
Daytona State 46
So. Miss. 45
Cincinnati 43
Lamar 34
Radford 28
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Dates: Nov 4-5, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6083

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Ella Ofstedahl Georgia Southern 68 75 66 209 -7
Cecilie Finne-Ipsen Charlotte 69 67 73 209 -7

3 Laila Hrindova Mercer 70 70 73 213 -3
4 Payton Schanen Mercer 77 70 67 214 -2

Mia Kness Seton Hall 68 72 74 214 -2
6 Siarra Stout Charlotte 73 72 70 215 -1
7 Jillian Farrell Charlotte 73 73 72 218 +2

ShaeBug Scarberry Troy 71 73 74 218 +2
9 Ashley Fowler Charlotte 75 73 71 219 +3

Alberte Thuesen Georgia Southern 74 74 71 219 +3
11 Tara Bettle UNCG 76 71 75 222 +6

Carol Pyon Mercer 76 73 73 222 +6
13 Lizzie Win Seton Hall 78 74 72 224 +8

14 Brooklyn Sutton TX A&M CorpusChristi 75 73 77 225 +9
Kate Owens James Madison 76 75 74 225 +9
Maddie Sager Seton Hall 74 79 72 225 +9
Nicole Lorup Troy 74 74 77 225 +9

18 Alyssa Burritt Cincinnati 76 74 76 226 +10
Harman Kaur Georgia State 76 75 75 226 +10
Lauren Lighfritz Mercer 76 77 73 226 +10

21 N. Chompitakdacha So. Miss. 73 75 79 227 +11
Emma Berlin Georgia State 72 78 77 227 +11
Kendall Turner James Madison 76 78 73 227 +11
Jessica Bailey Daytona State 78 77 72 227 +11

25 Elizabeth Preus Troy 74 77 77 228 +12
26 Brianna Plummer Western Carolina 82 77 70 229 +13

Alessia Trebbi Tindall Lamar 76 78 75 229 +13
28 Sarah Scott Daytona State 79 76 75 230 +14

Lexi Perry Boise State W. Golf 76 79 75 230 +14
Madison Isaacson Western Carolina 78 76 76 230 +14

31 Lauren Comegys James Madison 73 79 79 231 +15
Sarah Noonan Georgia Southern 79 76 76 231 +15

33 Anna Claire Little Troy 80 74 78 232 +16
34 Hailey Joy UNCG 82 77 74 233 +17

Louisa Tichy UNCG 81 73 79 233 +17
36 Kendall Dobbins UNCG 82 77 75 234 +18

Ellinor Sudow Charlotte 79 82 73 234 +18
Tracy Rodriguez Mercer 81 78 75 234 +18
Casey Sommer Daytona State 75 79 80 234 +18
Ana Tsiros James Madison 82 73 79 234 +18
Chloe Howard Georgia State 74 79 81 234 +18

42 *Kennedy Carroll Charlotte 81 78 76 235 +19
Daniela Murcia Cincinnati 81 75 79 235 +19
Taylor Koch Boise State W. Golf 78 77 80 235 +19
Maya White Western Carolina 82 78 75 235 +19
Valeria Pichardo So. Miss. 81 76 78 235 +19
Emma Bell Georgia Southern 76 80 79 235 +19

48 *Sarah Fouratt Seton Hall 75 80 81 236 +20
Tenley Moretti So. Miss. 77 79 80 236 +20
Beatriz Mosquera Quintás Radford 79 80 77 236 +20
Carson Racich Lamar 79 82 75 236 +20
Maria Blasco Georgia State 79 77 80 236 +20
Carolina Ronchel Seton Hall 81 78 77 236 +20

54 Sidney Walker Radford 78 77 82 237 +21
55 Janejilla Marston Georgia State 79 79 80 238 +22

Judith Castro Troy 82 77 79 238 +22

Kellsey Sample TX A&M CorpusChristi 77 86 75 238 +22
58 Ella Melin Daytona State 79 81 79 239 +23

Sammie Staudt Seton Hall 84 79 76 239 +23
Nicole Suppelsa Boise State W. Golf 77 82 80 239 +23

61 Bailee Twiford Western Carolina 83 82 75 240 +24
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Maria Beltran TX A&M CorpusChristi 83 80 77 240 +24
Hazel Martin Western Carolina 82 75 83 240 +24

64 Manon Donche-Gay Daytona State 77 79 85 241 +25
65 Riko Nagai Radford 82 78 82 242 +26

Natalie Welsh Radford 81 78 83 242 +26
67 Angela Lopez Cincinnati 84 80 79 243 +27

Mackenzie Fee TX A&M CorpusChristi 81 79 83 243 +27
69 Carly Lyvers James Madison 83 79 82 244 +28

*Tiffany Minji Kim Mercer 88 79 77 244 +28
71 Julie Baker So. Miss. 77 83 85 245 +29

*Emily Cox So. Miss. 81 83 81 245 +29
*Cora Mickelsen Boise State W. Golf 86 81 78 245 +29

74 Madison Heideman Georgia Southern 85 81 80 246 +30
75 Paighton Masterson Cincinnati 81 85 82 248 +32

Anna Grace Brock UNCG 83 82 83 248 +32

Lucy Martinez TX A&M CorpusChristi 85 81 82 248 +32
78 Bruna Roqueta Lamar 85 77 87 249 +33

Cassidy Evreniadis So. Miss. 80 85 84 249 +33
80 *Brooklyn Bostick Troy 84 83 83 250 +34
81 *Courtney Lewis Georgia State 82 82 87 251 +35
82 Elena Pany Boise State W. Golf 82 86 84 252 +36
83 Ivane Helias Boise State W. Golf 83 80 90 253 +37
84 *Joanna Keck James Madison 89 83 82 254 +38
85 Brooke Duzan Lamar 82 80 93 255 +39
86 *Julianna Collett Georgia Southern 82 WD WD 82 +10
86 Madi Smith Lamar 94 97 97 288 +72
86 Jayde Dudley Radford WD WD WD 0 E
86 *Petra Duran Georgia State WD WD WD 0 E
86 Natalia Sompolvorachai Cincinnati 79 DQ 82 241 +25



Idle Hour Collegiate
Dates: Nov 4-5, 2019
Player Statistics for Round 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Jillian Farrell Charlotte 2.25 -3
Kendall Turner James Madison 2.50 -2
Ellinor Sudow Charlotte 2.50 -2
Hailey Joy UNCG 2.75 -1
Mia Kness Seton Hall 2.75 -1
Payton Schanen Mercer 3.00 E
Carol Pyon Mercer 3.00 E
Lauren Lighfritz Mercer 3.00 E
Siarra Stout Charlotte 3.00 E
Jessica Bailey Daytona State 3.00 E
Alyssa Burritt Cincinnati 3.00 E
Kendall Dobbins UNCG 3.00 E
Nicole Lorup Troy 3.00 E
Kennedy Carroll Charlotte 3.00 E
Ashley Fowler Charlotte 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING

Ella Ofstedahl
Georgia
Southern 3.30 -7

Brianna Plummer
Western
Carolina 3.80 -2

Payton Schanen Mercer 3.80 -2
Laila Hrindova Mercer 3.80 -2
Lizzie Win Seton Hall 3.90 -1

Alberte Thuesen
Georgia
Southern 3.90 -1

Siarra Stout Charlotte 3.90 -1
Jessica Bailey Daytona State 4.00 E
Cecilie Finne-Ipsen Charlotte 4.00 E
ShaeBug Scarberry Troy 4.00 E

Cora Mickelsen
Boise State W.
Golf 4.00 E

Tracy Rodriguez Mercer 4.00 E

Bailee Twiford
Western
Carolina 4.00 E

Lexi Perry
Boise State W.
Golf 4.10 +1

Ellinor Sudow Charlotte 4.10 +1

PAR 5 SCORING

Payton Schanen Mercer 4.25 -3
Cecilie Finne-Ipsen Charlotte 4.50 -2
Ashley Fowler Charlotte 4.50 -2
Tiffany Minji Kim Mercer 4.50 -2

Maya White
Western
Carolina 4.50 -2

Kate Owens James Madison 4.50 -2
Sarah Scott Daytona State 4.75 -1
Alessia Trebbi Tindall Lamar 4.75 -1
Jillian Farrell Charlotte 4.75 -1
Siarra Stout Charlotte 4.75 -1
Kendall Dobbins UNCG 4.75 -1
Chloe Howard Georgia State 4.75 -1
N. Chompitakdacha So. Miss. 4.75 -1
Alyssa Burritt Cincinnati 4.75 -1
Louisa Tichy UNCG 4.75 -1

EAGLES

Kendall Turner James Madison 1

Hazel Martin
Western
Carolina 1

BIRDIES

Ella Ofstedahl
Georgia
Southern 9

Payton Schanen Mercer 6
Lizzie Win Seton Hall 5
Jessica Bailey Daytona State 5
Jillian Farrell Charlotte 5

Lexi Perry
Boise State W.
Golf 4

Beatriz MosqueraQuintás Radford 4
Kennedy Carroll Charlotte 4
Ellinor Sudow Charlotte 4
Laila Hrindova Mercer 4
Maddie Sager Seton Hall 4
Alessia Trebbi Tindall Lamar 3
Carol Pyon Mercer 3
Kendall Dobbins UNCG 3
Carson Racich Lamar 3

PARS

Siarra Stout Charlotte 14
Nicole Lorup Troy 14

Brianna Plummer
Western
Carolina 14

ShaeBug Scarberry Troy 14
Alyssa Burritt Cincinnati 14
Ashley Fowler Charlotte 13
Lauren Lighfritz Mercer 13

Taylor Koch
Boise State W.
Golf 13

Alberte Thuesen
Georgia
Southern 13

Emma Berlin Georgia State 13
Tara Bettle UNCG 13

Sarah Noonan
Georgia
Southern 12

Cecilie Finne-Ipsen Charlotte 12
Hailey Joy UNCG 12
Ana Tsiros James Madison 12
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Course Statistics
Post Round 3

1

Round 3 - Idle Hour Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 345 2 6 46 29 4 4.31 4 345 1
2 3 154 1 10 50 16 10 3.28 3 154 2
3 5 505 10 40 29 8 1 5.41 5 505 3
4 5 486 13 49 19 6 1 5.22 5 486 4
5 4 369 4 45 33 5 4.45 4 369 5
6 4 347 12 56 17 2 1 4.11 4 347 6
7 4 385 4 48 29 6 1 4.44 4 385 7
8 3 163 2 52 26 7 1 3.45 3 163 8
9 4 352 6 53 23 5 4.31 4 352 9
10 4 323 12 45 26 4 4.25 4 323 10
11 4 370 5 34 33 15 2 4.69 4 370 11
12 3 160 6 43 34 4 1 3.44 3 160 12
13 4 291 24 44 10 9 2 4.07 4 291 13
14 4 350 5 45 29 8 3 4.52 4 350 14
15 5 470 10 59 17 1 1 5.11 5 470 15
16 4 377 3 53 23 8 1 4.43 4 377 16
17 5 466 29 46 10 2 4.83 5 466 17
18 3 170 6 28 42 11 3 3.70 3 170 18

Round 2 - Idle Hour Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 345 8 60 16 3 4.16 4 345 1
2 3 154 7 44 29 7 1 3.43 3 154 2
3 5 505 3 46 35 3 1 5.45 5 505 3
4 5 486 1 17 42 21 6 5.16 5 486 4
5 4 369 3 47 26 11 2 4.54 4 369 5
6 4 347 2 49 30 6 4.46 4 347 6
7 4 385 6 50 27 4 1 4.36 4 385 7
8 3 163 6 45 31 5 3.40 3 163 8
9 4 352 8 51 25 3 4.26 4 352 9
10 4 323 6 56 19 6 4.29 4 323 10
11 4 370 8 52 21 6 1 4.32 4 370 11
12 3 160 5 55 22 5 3.31 3 160 12
13 4 291 9 49 25 4 1 4.29 4 291 13
14 4 350 2 42 32 11 3 4.63 4 350 14
15 5 470 18 52 16 1 5.00 5 470 15
16 4 377 6 54 22 5 4.30 4 377 16
17 5 466 20 48 17 2 1 5.02 5 466 17
18 3 170 4 34 45 4 3.56 3 170 18
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Round 1 - Idle Hour Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 345 7 51 27 3 1 4.31 4 345 1
2 3 154 3 46 30 9 3 3.56 3 154 2
3 5 505 2 31 42 13 3 5.78 5 505 3
4 5 486 2 19 49 12 6 5.01 5 486 4
5 4 369 2 37 47 2 4.56 4 369 5
6 4 347 2 50 35 1 4.40 4 347 6
7 4 385 3 52 28 5 4.40 4 385 7
8 3 163 1 10 40 28 9 1 3.40 3 163 8
9 4 352 10 46 27 5 1 4.32 4 352 9
10 4 323 12 36 36 4 4.36 4 323 10
11 4 370 6 47 26 9 1 4.47 4 370 11
12 3 160 8 52 26 2 3.25 3 160 12
13 4 291 11 49 22 6 2 4.28 4 291 13
14 4 350 6 39 29 14 4 4.65 4 350 14
15 5 470 1 9 59 16 3 5.13 5 470 15
16 4 377 4 44 36 4 4.45 4 377 16
17 5 466 1 24 42 18 3 4.98 5 466 17
18 3 170 6 37 38 7 3.52 3 170 18


